7. IPF-Ries Halbmarathon

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

16.05.2015

Platz
11
17
32
37
38
41
50
55
59
68
83
93
97
102
113
141
154
176
233
241
252
331
334
462
485
491

Name

Stelzle, Matthias
Weinig, Andreas
Fischer, Arnold
ORwald, Karl
Keplinger, Anton
Wittner, David
Stelzle, Wolfgang
Bestler, Hubert
Graf, Andreas
Christ, Wendelin
Hopfner, Thomas
Jaumann, Markus
Deffner, Kerstin
Schneid, Josef
Neff, Reinhard
Bschorer, Karl-Heinz
Hingst, Birgit
Niederhuber, Hans
Schierle, Susanne
Dambacher, Michael
KrompaR3, Norbert
Radajewski, Brigitte
Rau, Walter

Wiche, Ginther
Meyer, Barbara
Mdiller, Simone

Verein

Ries Hornets Noérdlingen

Ries Hornets Nordlingen

TSV Wemding/LG Méarchenwald
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Noérdlingen

Ries Hornets Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nérdlingen

VSC Donauwdrth

Ries Hornets Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Wemding / LG Méarchenwald
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

Ries Hornets Nordlingen

TSV Wemding/LG Marchenwald
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

Runners Point Ulm

Ries Hornets Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen
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1973
1982
1960
1959
1984
1982
1975
1970
1969
1968
1976
1974
1977
1973
1972
1955
1980
1957
1979
1966
1966
1966
1962
1967
1978
1980

AK

M40
M30
M55
M55
M30
M30
M40
M45
M45
M45
M35
M40
W35
M40
M40
M60
W35
M55
W35
M45
M40
W45
M50
M45
M35
W35

AKPL

© W N D

11
14
17
11
12

13
17

45
48

44
72
13
14

Zeit

01:20:30
01:23:51
01:27:11
01:27:46
01:28:07
01:29:02
01:29:58
01:31:25
01:31:56
01:33:02
01:33:54
01:34:28
01:34:53
01:35:26
01:36:15
01:38:18
01:39:15
01:40:53
01:43:45
01:44:19
01:45:17
01:49:30
01:49:42
01:58:53
02:03:13
02:04:15



